DURABLE.  SIGNATURE QUALITY OF CUT. COMMERCIAL PERFORMANCE.
VERTEX
®
 X-SERIES
FEATURES
UltraCut™ Series 6 Deck
Side Discharge: 52 | 60 | 72
Commercial-Grade Engine

MPHMPH
QUALITY OF CUT
Vertex X-Series stand-ons are
built to consistently deliver the
legendary quality of cut all Exmark
mowers are famous for.
DESIGN SIMPLICITY
Operating a Vertex mower is easy,
thanks to the simple, ergonomic
design. Key, choke, throttle,
height of cut adjustment... they’re
all right there. Hop on, and you’re
ready to go.
EXMARK MANUFACTURING COMPANY INC. • 415 INDUSTRIAL ROW • BEATRICE, NE 68310 • Call 402.223.6300 • exmark.com
MODEL ENGINE SIZE DECK WEIGHT DIMENSIONS (W X H X L)
VXX999EKA52600 FX1000V EFI ETC Kawasaki V-Twin 52" UltraCut Series 6 1,250 lbs. 64.8" x 48.8" x 70.5"
VXX999GKA52600 FX1000V Kawasaki V-Twin 52" UltraCut Series 6 1,250 lbs. 64.8" x 48.8" x 70.5"
VXX999EKA60600 FX1000V EFI ETC Kawasaki V-Twin 60" UltraCut Series 6 1,310 lbs. 72.9" x 48.8" x 73.4"
VXX999GKA60600 FX1000V Kawasaki V-Twin 60" UltraCut Series 6 1,310 lbs. 72.9" x 48.8" x 73.4"
VXX999EKA72600 FX1000V EFI ETC Kawasaki V-Twin 72" UltraCut Series 6 1,400 lbs. 84.8" x 48.8" x 77.1"
VXX999GKA72600 FX1000V Kawasaki V-Twin 72" UltraCut Series 6 1,400 lbs. 84.8" x 48.8" x 77.1"
Products depicted in this literature are for demonstration purposes only. Actual products offered for sale may vary
in use, design, required attachments and safety features. We reserve the right to improve our products and make
changes in speci�cations, designs and standard equipment without notice and without incurring obligations. See your
dealer for details on all of our warranties. Exmark® and Vertex® are registered trademarks of Exmark Mfg. Co., Inc.